

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRA No. 291 of 2017**

Santosh Dewangan **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

31/07/2017	<p>Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Avinash K Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>List this appeal for hearing after two weeks.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, Registry shall prepare paper book.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Pritinker Diwaker)</b> Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>(Ram Prasanna Sharma)</b> Judge</p>

Santosh